	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Natanaels Laškovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vladimirs Kuzmins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Romāns Leckass
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Narine Frangulana
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Nikolajs Romanovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mihails Garijs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Deniss Paņuškins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maksims Slobodjaniks
	
	
	
	
	
	


GRUPA 	N1 (09:00-11:15)


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	punkti
	vieta

	Arsenijs Galickis
	
	
	
	
	

	Gordenjs Cirkins
	
	
	
	
	

	Ņikita Lilleber
	
	
	
	
	








	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	punkti
	vieta

	Daņiils Romanovs
	
	
	
	
	

	Alens Hveženko
	
	
	
	
	

	Vsevolods Subotins
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	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	punkti
	vieta

	Platons Mihaļcuks
	
	
	
	
	

	Kristaps Valinieks
	
	
	
	
	

	Serofims Mordvins
	
	
	
	
	



